office/shop, having an official business address within a radius of 35 km of the High Court of

Orissa, to facilitate prompt and quick compliance.

ii. minimum three years of experience of sale of fabric/ tailoring/ stitching/ outlet of official

unifdrms.

iii. minimum annual turnover of ?45,00,000/- (Rupees Forty-Five Lakh only) in each of the last

three (3) financial years, or a minimum cumulative turnover of ?1,35,00,000/- (Rupees One

Crore Thirty-Five Lakh only) during the last three (3) financial years.

iv. The bidder must not have been blacklisted by any Departments/ Ministries of the Govt. of

Odisha/ Govt. of India/ PSUs, during last five years, for default in supply or due to quality

issues. Declaration has to be submitted along with the tender as specified at ANNEXURE-III.